
Category Placement by Total Time Match: 2016-05-20

GT16 Wild Bunch

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

Ladies Modern

1 1845 Penny Less 600,87 11

Modern

1 648870 Captain Woodbury Kane 206,22 1

2 98949 Thunder 261,58 2

3 1806 Old Leo 289,23 4

4 294 Ace Heart 318,44 5

5 1470 Big Rusty Nail 500,65 10

Traditional

1 600 Hungry Wallace 278,42 3

2 80323 Slim Dane 372,72 6

3 91177 Jack Mountain 407,90 7

4 1467 Sandman 438,18 8

5 1463 Mr Ace 458,89 9

6 541 DNF-Captn 4116,10 12
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2016-05-20 GT16 Wild Bunch Edsvalla Gunslingers

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Number Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Captain Woodbury Kane 648870 Modern1 206,22 2 0 0 37,45 2 0 0 46,56 0 0 0 23,58 4 0 0 56,04 1 0 0 42,591

Thunder 98949 Modern2 261,58 1 0 0 53,71 2 0 0 50,38 0 0 0 32,91 0 0 0 50,12 2 0 0 74,462

Hungry Wallace 600 Traditional3 278,42 5 0 0 79,35 2 0 0 52,85 1 0 0 34,26 2 0 0 50,48 4 0 0 61,481

Old Leo 1806 Modern4 289,23 1 0 0 49,52 1 0 0 51,81 0 0 0 37,14 1 0 0 93,03 1 0 0 57,733

Ace Heart 294 Modern5 318,44 0 0 0 50,07 0 0 0 57,53 2 0 0 43,98 3 0 0 88,33 3 0 0 78,534

Slim Dane 80323 Traditional6 372,72 2 0 0 62,12 0 0 0 51,93 6 0 0 86,73 0 0 0 72,52 0 0 0 99,422

Jack Mountain 91177 Traditional7 407,9 4 0 0 79,59 2 0 0 70,14 2 0 0 56,97 1 0 0 94,12 1 0 0 107,083

Sandman 1467 Traditional8 438,18 0 0 0 44,79 2 0 0 54,83 1 0 0 44,06 5 1 0 137,3 8 1 0 157,24

Mr Ace 1463 Traditional9 458,89 2 0 0 64,94 1 0 0 57,28 1 0 0 75,8 10 0 0 127,27 4 0 0 133,65

Big Rusty Nail 1470 Modern10 500,65 2 0 0 76,41 6 0 0 137,8 1 0 0 99,12 8 0 0 103,06 0 0 0 84,265

Penny Less 1845 Ladies Modern11 600,87 1 0 0 87,77 4 1 0 109,93 2 0 0 90,08 6 0 0 201,4 3 0 0 111,691

DNF-Captn 541 Traditional12 4116,1 4 0 0 120,1 0 0 0 999 0 0 0 999 0 0 0 999 0 0 0 9996
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Category Placement by Total Time
Sorted By State

Match: 2016-05-21

GT16 Main Match

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish

49er

1 1229 Boss H 272,63 6

2 949 Lightning Joe 288,92 9

3 294 Ace Heart 300,75 11

4 12345 K. Rooster 355,03 20

5 1470 Big Rusty Nail 374,81 23

6 5566 Bearskin 534,15 40

7 999001 Yousemite Sam 593,92 46

8 1654 Big River Jock 661,83 49

Classic Cowboy

1 13 Charles Quantrill 342,23 17

2 1405 Sam McCloud 366,33 22

3 1856 Big Hoss 505,52 36

Cowboy

1 45998 Captn Wildbeard 268,90 5

2 98949 Thunder 275,02 7

3 104218 Hawk 316,26 15

Cowgirl

1 1474 Mad Cat Whit a Gun 264,05 4

2 1230 White Angel 308,19 12

3 1857 Katie Scarlett O´Hara 635,98 48

Duelist

1 842 Angelo Siringo 277,06 8

2 840 Hangman Joe 315,51 14

3 1463 Mr Ace 509,46 38

Frontier Cartridge

1 1467 Sandman 351,40 19

2 80323 Slim Dane 376,56 24

3 91177 Jack Mountain 387,08 26

4 1286 Sneaky Pete 394,25 29

5 1346 S. Cooper 404,63 31

6 89787 Mike Barker 413,99 32

7 1631 Mr Remington 545,48 43

8 1465 Scunner McTavish 554,07 45

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
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Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish

1 648870 Captain Woodbury Kane 296,21 10

2 1253 Mc Ike 435,48 33

Frontiersman

1 8 William Maddox 381,58 25

2 1358 Jim Younger 507,65 37

3 1283 Youhill 532,10 39

4 541 Captn 540,24 41

5 1640 Hank Trash 598,67 47

Ladies 49er

1 729 Kate Quantrill 388,41 28

2 369 Eagle Sharing Woman 396,26 30

3 1406 Dr Michaela Quinn 495,18 35

4 1845 Penny Less 541,22 42

Silver Senior

1 524 John Wild 363,00 21

2 1359 Dancing Bear 478,34 34

3 318 Lefty 546,78 44

Wrangler

1 351 Ray Heartless 233,00 1

2 959 Hillbilly 257,61 2

3 168 Nashville Frank 262,06 3

4 1250 Black Walker 308,51 13

5 600 Hungry Wallace 328,48 16

6 1478 Crazy Bull 348,50 18

7 1806 Old Leo 388,31 27
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 2016-05-21

GT16 Main Match

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 233,00 1M

2 959 Hillbilly Wrangler 257,61 2M

3 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 262,06 3M

4 1474 Mad Cat Whit a Gun Cowgirl 264,05 1M

5 45998 Captn Wildbeard Cowboy 268,90 1M

6 1229 Boss H 49er 272,63 1M

7 98949 Thunder Cowboy 275,02 2M

8 842 Angelo Siringo Duelist 277,06 1M

9 949 Lightning Joe 49er 288,92 2M

10 648870 Captain Woodbury Kane Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 296,21 1M

11 294 Ace Heart 49er 300,75 3M

12 1230 White Angel Cowgirl 308,19 2M

13 1250 Black Walker Wrangler 308,51 4M

14 840 Hangman Joe Duelist 315,51 2M

15 104218 Hawk Cowboy 316,26 3M

16 600 Hungry Wallace Wrangler 328,48 5M

17 13 Charles Quantrill Classic Cowboy 342,23 1M

18 1478 Crazy Bull Wrangler 348,50 6M

19 1467 Sandman Frontier Cartridge 351,40 1M

20 12345 K. Rooster 49er 355,03 4M

21 524 John Wild Silver Senior 363,00 1M

22 1405 Sam McCloud Classic Cowboy 366,33 2M

23 1470 Big Rusty Nail 49er 374,81 5M

24 80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 376,56 2M

25 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 381,58 1M

26 91177 Jack Mountain Frontier Cartridge 387,08 3M

27 1806 Old Leo Wrangler 388,31 7M

28 729 Kate Quantrill Ladies 49er 388,41 1M

29 1286 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge 394,25 4M

30 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies 49er 396,26 2F

31 1346 S. Cooper Frontier Cartridge 404,63 5M

32 89787 Mike Barker Frontier Cartridge 413,99 6M

33 1253 Mc Ike Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 435,48 2M

34 1359 Dancing Bear Silver Senior 478,34 2M
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Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

35 1406 Dr Michaela Quinn Ladies 49er 495,18 3M

36 1856 Big Hoss Classic Cowboy 505,52 3M

37 1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman 507,65 2M

38 1463 Mr Ace Duelist 509,46 3M

39 1283 Youhill Frontiersman 532,10 3M

40 5566 Bearskin 49er 534,15 6M

41 541 Captn Frontiersman 540,24 4M

42 1845 Penny Less Ladies 49er 541,22 4M

43 1631 Mr Remington Frontier Cartridge 545,48 7M

44 318 Lefty Silver Senior 546,78 3M

45 1465 Scunner McTavish Frontier Cartridge 554,07 8M

46 999001 Yousemite Sam 49er 593,92 7M

47 1640 Hank Trash Frontiersman 598,67 5M

48 1857 Katie Scarlett O´Hara Cowgirl 635,98 3M

49 1654 Big River Jock 49er 661,83 8M
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2016-05-21 GT16 Main Match Edsvalla Gunslingers

Alias

Over

 All

Total 

Time M P B Total

Stage 1

Cat S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 2

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 3

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 4

S SQ MQ

Cat 

Fin St

Ray Heartless W1 233 6 0 0 50,760 0 0 0 0 0 17,80 0 0 2 0 0 25,910 0 0 0 0 0 19,440 0 01

Hillbilly W2 257,61 0 0 0 29,370 0 0 0 0 0 25,940 0 0 0 0 0 24,20 0 0 0 0 0 25,990 0 02

Nashville Frank W3 262,06 0 0 0 30,10 0 0 0 0 0 20,460 0 0 0 0 0 21,250 0 0 0 0 0 23,250 0 03

Mad Cat Whit a Gun Cg4 264,05 0 0 0 24,130 0 0 0 0 0 21,090 0 0 0 0 0 28,380 0 0 0 0 0 24,110 0 01

Captn Wildbeard C5 268,9 0 0 0 42,890 0 0 0 0 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 22,910 0 0 0 0 0 23,820 0 01

Boss H 496 272,63 0 0 0 26,250 0 0 0 0 0 21,390 0 0 0 0 0 22,530 0 0 0 0 0 26,110 0 01

Thunder C7 275,02 0 0 0 25,760 0 0 0 0 0 26,980 0 0 0 0 0 24,920 0 0 0 0 0 25,960 0 02

Angelo Siringo D8 277,06 0 0 0 23,230 0 0 0 0 0 26,670 0 0 0 0 0 22,760 0 0 0 0 0 28,640 0 01

Lightning Joe 499 288,92 0 0 0 27,980 0 0 0 0 0 22,990 0 0 1 0 0 27,270 0 0 0 0 0 28,140 0 02

Captain Woodbury Kane FCG10 296,21 0 0 0 29,010 0 0 2 0 0 32,960 0 0 0 0 0 23,040 0 0 0 1 0 32,810 0 01

Ace Heart 4911 300,75 0 0 0 29,430 0 0 1 0 0 29,080 0 0 0 0 0 29,620 0 0 0 0 0 27,530 0 03

White Angel Cg12 308,19 0 0 0 32,190 0 0 1 0 0 30,190 0 0 1 0 0 27,80 0 0 0 0 0 26,270 0 02

Black Walker W13 308,51 0 0 0 26,660 0 0 0 0 0 27,550 0 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 39,080 0 04

Hangman Joe D14 315,51 0 0 0 28,360 0 0 1 0 0 36,760 0 0 0 0 0 26,320 0 0 0 0 0 28,330 0 02

Hawk C15 316,26 1 0 0 39,390 0 0 0 0 0 24,090 0 0 0 0 0 26,230 0 0 0 0 0 26,380 0 03

Hungry Wallace W16 328,48 0 0 0 27,40 0 0 0 1 0 39,340 0 0 1 0 0 35,580 0 0 0 0 0 26,810 0 05

Charles Quantrill CC17 342,23 0 0 0 33,610 0 0 1 0 0 40,450 0 0 0 0 0 25,940 0 0 0 0 0 33,230 0 01

Crazy Bull W18 348,5 0 0 0 35,570 0 0 0 0 0 30,490 0 0 0 0 0 32,970 0 0 0 0 0 35,50 0 06

Sandman FC19 351,4 0 0 0 34,070 0 0 0 0 0 26,750 0 0 0 0 0 31,310 0 0 0 0 0 31,540 0 01

K. Rooster 4920 355,03 0 0 0 37,080 0 0 0 0 0 31,350 0 0 0 0 0 28,390 0 0 1 0 0 37,450 0 04

John Wild SS21 363 0 0 0 35,010 0 0 0 0 0 33,080 0 0 0 0 0 32,390 0 0 2 0 0 39,360 0 01

Sam McCloud CC22 366,33 0 0 0 36,820 0 0 0 0 0 26,670 0 0 2 1 0 52,620 0 0 0 0 0 28,810 0 02

Big Rusty Nail 4923 374,81 0 0 0 39,320 0 0 0 0 0 32,410 0 0 0 0 0 29,610 0 0 0 0 0 35,670 0 05

Slim Dane FC24 376,56 0 0 0 39,920 0 0 0 0 0 35,670 0 0 0 0 0 35,550 0 0 0 0 0 40,30 0 02

William Maddox FR25 381,58 0 0 0 37,320 0 0 0 0 0 35,050 0 0 0 0 0 32,730 0 0 1 0 0 40,840 0 01

Jack Mountain FC26 387,08 0 0 0 36,620 0 0 0 0 0 33,830 0 0 1 0 0 34,850 0 0 0 0 0 460 0 03

Old Leo W27 388,31 0 0 0 42,530 0 0 0 0 0 39,650 0 0 0 0 0 42,580 0 0 0 0 0 43,490 0 07

Kate Quantrill L4928 388,41 1 0 0 41,920 0 0 0 0 0 33,370 0 0 1 0 0 38,780 0 0 0 0 0 41,450 0 01

Sneaky Pete FC29 394,25 0 0 0 38,240 0 0 1 0 0 33,720 0 0 2 1 0 41,120 0 0 1 0 0 35,730 0 04

Eagle Sharing Woman L4930 396,26 2 0 0 51,530 0 0 2 0 0 46,090 0 0 2 0 0 47,40 0 0 0 0 0 51,010 0 02

S. Cooper FC31 404,63 1 0 0 38,010 0 0 2 0 0 40,850 0 0 2 0 0 43,480 0 0 0 0 0 30,970 0 05

Mike Barker FC32 413,99 1 0 0 34,70 0 0 0 1 0 42,820 0 0 0 0 0 32,220 0 0 1 1 0 61,940 0 06

Mc Ike FCG33 435,48 2 0 0 40,230 0 0 1 0 0 32,740 0 0 0 0 0 45,740 0 0 1 0 0 38,830 0 02

Dancing Bear SS34 478,34 0 0 0 62,590 0 0 0 0 0 41,470 0 0 0 0 0 41,780 0 0 1 0 0 44,350 0 02

Dr Michaela Quinn L4935 495,18 1 0 0 56,70 0 0 0 0 0 48,050 0 0 0 0 0 39,30 0 0 0 0 0 39,910 0 03

Big Hoss CC36 505,52 1 0 0 59,580 0 0 1 0 0 42,710 0 0 2 0 0 51,030 0 0 0 0 0 40,90 0 03

Jim Younger FR37 507,65 0 0 0 50,760 0 0 3 0 0 62,110 0 0 0 0 0 45,990 0 0 0 0 0 47,280 0 02

Mr Ace D38 509,46 1 0 0 50,950 0 0 3 0 0 52,690 0 0 1 0 0 40,710 0 0 0 0 0 45,310 0 03

Youhill FR39 532,1 0 0 0 56,380 0 0 0 0 0 38,080 0 0 1 0 0 64,850 0 0 1 0 0 55,920 0 03
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2016-05-21 GT16 Main Match Edsvalla Gunslingers

M P B Total

Stage 5

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 6

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 7

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 8

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 9

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 10

S SQ MQ

Over

 All

0 0 0 19,440 0 0 0 0 0 23,220 0 0 0 0 0 25,310 0 0 0 0 0 14,180 0 0 0 0 0 16,780 0 0 0 0 0 20,160 0 01

0 0 0 25,330 0 0 0 0 0 26,040 0 0 1 0 0 33,440 0 0 0 0 0 20,360 0 0 0 0 0 20,980 0 0 0 0 0 25,960 0 02

2 0 0 43,520 0 0 1 0 0 28,940 0 0 0 0 0 26,890 0 0 0 0 0 21,750 0 0 0 0 0 19,60 0 0 0 0 0 26,30 0 03

0 0 0 31,220 0 0 0 0 0 27,730 0 0 0 1 0 37,710 0 0 0 0 0 19,890 0 0 0 0 0 22,670 0 0 0 0 0 27,120 0 04

0 0 0 26,750 0 0 0 0 0 32,870 0 0 1 0 0 30,170 0 0 0 0 0 18,750 0 0 0 0 0 21,950 0 0 0 0 0 27,790 0 05

1 0 0 38,580 0 0 0 0 0 34,470 0 0 0 0 0 27,750 0 0 0 0 0 19,660 0 0 0 0 0 28,150 0 0 0 0 0 27,740 0 06

0 0 0 30,580 0 0 0 0 0 31,680 0 0 0 0 0 32,340 0 0 0 0 0 22,290 0 0 0 0 0 22,720 0 0 0 0 0 31,790 0 07

0 0 0 30,990 0 0 0 0 0 29,790 0 0 0 0 0 29,670 0 0 0 0 0 21,990 0 0 0 0 0 24,660 0 0 0 0 0 38,660 0 08

1 0 0 33,120 0 0 0 0 0 29,850 0 0 2 0 0 38,680 0 0 1 0 0 29,460 0 0 0 0 0 24,410 0 0 0 0 0 27,020 0 09

0 0 0 28,770 0 0 1 0 0 34,480 0 0 0 0 0 35,310 0 0 0 0 0 20,60 0 0 1 0 0 30,90 0 0 0 0 0 28,330 0 010

1 0 0 36,240 0 0 0 0 0 31,180 0 0 0 0 0 35,30 0 0 0 0 0 23,940 0 0 0 0 0 25,240 0 0 0 0 0 33,190 0 011

0 0 0 27,440 0 0 0 0 0 31,240 0 0 1 0 0 34,870 0 0 1 0 0 28,410 0 0 2 0 0 32,850 0 0 1 0 0 36,930 0 012

0 0 0 29,750 0 0 0 0 0 31,460 0 0 1 1 0 48,920 0 0 0 0 0 23,050 0 0 0 0 0 25,360 0 0 0 0 0 31,680 0 013

0 0 0 30,740 0 0 1 0 0 38,830 0 0 1 0 0 37,210 0 0 0 0 0 29,750 0 0 0 0 0 27,490 0 0 0 0 0 31,720 0 014

0 0 0 31,450 0 0 0 0 0 32,540 0 0 0 0 0 35,50 0 0 0 0 0 36,190 0 0 2 0 0 32,010 0 0 0 0 0 32,480 0 015

3 0 0 46,270 0 0 1 0 0 35,930 0 0 0 0 0 31,150 0 0 0 0 0 26,260 0 0 1 0 0 29,780 0 0 0 0 0 29,960 0 016

0 0 0 41,980 0 0 0 0 0 36,550 0 0 1 0 0 34,220 0 0 1 0 0 34,590 0 0 0 0 0 25,760 0 0 1 0 0 35,90 0 017

0 0 0 39,350 0 0 0 0 0 38,170 0 0 1 0 0 40,20 0 0 0 0 0 26,780 0 0 0 0 0 32,690 0 0 0 0 0 36,780 0 018

2 0 0 49,620 0 0 1 0 0 43,110 0 0 0 0 0 29,760 0 0 0 0 0 25,280 0 0 0 1 0 41,040 0 0 0 0 0 38,920 0 019

0 0 0 41,950 0 0 0 0 0 39,730 0 0 0 0 0 40,130 0 0 2 0 0 39,040 0 0 0 0 0 26,780 0 0 0 0 0 33,130 0 020

0 0 0 36,640 0 0 0 0 0 40,680 0 0 0 0 0 46,370 0 0 0 0 0 26,450 0 0 0 1 0 38,420 0 0 0 0 0 34,60 0 021

0 0 0 35,20 0 0 1 0 0 39,030 0 0 1 0 0 37,460 0 0 0 0 0 32,130 0 0 0 0 0 29,20 0 0 2 0 0 48,390 0 022

0 0 0 43,10 0 0 0 0 0 37,630 0 0 0 0 0 42,980 0 0 0 0 0 39,10 0 0 0 0 0 35,050 0 0 0 0 0 39,940 0 023

0 0 0 41,850 0 0 0 0 0 43,240 0 0 0 0 0 36,640 0 0 0 0 0 30,480 0 0 0 0 0 33,470 0 0 0 0 0 39,440 0 024

0 0 0 40,190 0 0 0 0 0 43,010 0 0 1 0 0 42,670 0 0 0 0 0 33,620 0 0 0 0 0 34,010 0 0 1 0 0 42,140 0 025

1 0 0 47,710 0 0 0 0 0 36,250 0 0 1 0 0 44,280 0 0 0 0 0 30,540 0 0 0 0 0 29,420 0 0 2 0 0 47,580 0 026

1 0 0 43,710 0 0 0 0 0 34,890 0 0 0 0 0 38,510 0 0 0 0 0 26,560 0 0 1 0 0 36,340 0 0 0 0 0 40,050 0 027

0 0 0 49,040 0 0 0 0 0 38,960 0 0 0 0 0 43,570 0 0 0 0 0 28,280 0 0 0 0 0 28,820 0 0 0 0 0 44,220 0 028

0 0 0 40,70 0 0 1 0 0 36,750 0 0 3 0 0 49,750 0 0 4 0 0 53,90 0 0 1 0 0 30,20 0 0 0 0 0 34,140 0 029

0 0 0 33,460 0 0 1 0 0 42,310 0 0 0 0 0 33,650 0 0 1 0 0 31,370 0 0 0 0 0 29,980 0 0 0 0 0 29,460 0 030

0 0 0 43,420 0 0 1 0 0 48,650 0 0 2 0 0 47,010 0 0 0 0 0 33,660 0 0 1 0 0 41,890 0 0 0 0 0 36,690 0 031

0 0 0 34,930 0 0 2 0 0 46,760 0 0 1 0 0 38,450 0 0 4 0 0 58,10 0 0 0 0 0 27,460 0 0 1 0 0 36,610 0 032

2 0 0 49,280 0 0 3 0 0 54,260 0 0 0 0 0 32,980 0 0 1 0 0 37,250 0 0 6 0 0 64,160 0 0 1 0 0 40,010 0 033

0 0 0 56,810 0 0 0 0 0 53,530 0 0 0 0 0 41,250 0 0 0 0 0 48,890 0 0 0 0 0 39,090 0 0 0 0 0 48,580 0 034

0 0 0 55,380 0 0 1 0 0 62,430 0 0 0 0 0 51,990 0 0 1 0 0 44,510 0 0 0 0 0 42,790 0 0 2 0 0 54,120 0 035

2 0 0 69,980 0 0 0 0 0 51,770 0 0 2 0 0 62,020 0 0 0 0 0 37,650 0 0 1 0 0 44,890 0 0 0 0 0 44,990 0 036

1 0 0 57,670 0 0 0 0 0 53,220 0 0 0 0 0 50,240 0 0 0 0 0 44,540 0 0 0 0 0 41,990 0 0 0 0 0 53,850 0 037

0 0 0 73,110 0 0 0 0 0 47,110 0 0 0 0 0 45,910 0 0 1 0 0 46,180 0 0 0 0 0 46,470 0 0 1 0 0 61,020 0 038

0 0 0 56,540 0 0 0 0 0 58,190 0 0 2 0 0 58,340 0 0 0 0 0 45,190 0 0 0 0 0 39,210 0 0 0 0 0 59,40 0 039
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Alias

Over

 All

Total 

Time M P B Total

Stage 1

Cat S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 2

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 3

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 4

S SQ MQ

Cat 

Fin St

Bearskin 4940 534,15 0 0 0 57,610 0 0 0 0 0 46,20 0 0 0 0 0 47,750 0 0 1 0 0 55,940 0 06

Captn FR41 540,24 0 0 0 58,460 0 0 0 0 0 41,630 0 0 0 0 0 44,480 0 0 1 0 0 67,880 0 04

Penny Less L4942 541,22 1 0 0 72,790 0 0 24 0 0 300 1 0 0 0 0 46,830 0 0 0 0 0 63,630 0 04

Mr Remington FC43 545,48 0 0 0 560 0 0 0 0 0 48,60 0 0 0 0 0 56,10 0 0 0 0 0 53,430 0 07

Lefty SS44 546,78 1 0 0 53,850 0 0 0 1 0 58,480 0 0 0 0 0 39,530 0 0 1 0 0 48,760 0 03

Scunner McTavish FC45 554,07 1 0 0 49,050 0 0 0 0 0 44,630 0 0 1 0 0 50,660 0 0 1 0 0 44,080 0 08

Yousemite Sam 4946 593,92 0 0 0 56,960 0 0 0 0 0 58,770 0 0 0 0 0 41,640 0 0 2 0 0 77,320 0 07

Hank Trash FR47 598,67 0 0 0 55,640 0 0 1 0 0 51,420 0 0 3 1 0 68,680 0 0 0 0 0 54,060 0 05

Katie Scarlett O´Hara Cg48 635,98 0 0 0 64,380 0 0 24 0 0 300 1 0 2 0 0 66,10 0 0 3 0 0 62,380 0 03

Big River Jock 4949 661,83 0 0 0 63,60 0 0 0 0 0 57,810 0 0 0 0 0 70,060 0 0 0 1 0 82,30 0 08
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M P B Total

Stage 5

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 6

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 7

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 8

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 9

S SQ MQ M P B Total

Stage 10

S SQ MQ

Over

 All

0 0 0 54,470 0 0 0 0 0 55,590 0 0 0 0 0 61,920 0 0 0 0 0 49,30 0 0 0 0 0 46,930 0 0 0 0 0 58,440 0 040

0 0 0 53,980 0 0 0 0 0 53,970 0 0 1 0 0 71,480 0 0 0 0 0 41,210 0 0 1 0 0 53,490 0 0 0 0 0 53,660 0 041

2 0 0 64,80 0 0 0 0 0 59,360 0 0 1 0 0 63,780 0 0 0 0 0 41,40 0 0 0 0 0 42,960 0 0 0 0 0 55,670 0 042

0 0 0 66,050 0 0 0 0 0 58,050 0 0 0 0 0 55,820 0 0 0 0 0 45,450 0 0 0 0 0 47,940 0 0 0 0 0 58,040 0 043

0 0 0 57,490 0 0 1 0 0 55,520 0 0 5 0 0 78,340 0 0 1 1 0 64,950 0 0 0 0 0 36,440 0 0 0 0 0 53,420 0 044

10 0 0 79,180 0 0 1 0 0 64,250 0 0 2 0 0 58,090 0 0 0 0 0 40,360 0 0 3 0 0 72,720 0 0 1 0 0 51,050 0 045

1 0 0 80,250 0 0 11 0 0 110,630 0 0 0 0 0 44,390 0 0 0 0 0 38,780 0 0 0 0 0 43,790 0 0 0 0 0 41,390 0 046

1 0 0 67,50 0 0 0 1 0 70,010 0 0 1 0 0 60,110 0 0 1 0 0 57,810 0 0 2 0 0 55,650 0 0 0 0 0 57,790 0 047

2 0 0 65,520 0 0 1 0 0 68,020 0 0 3 0 0 83,420 0 0 1 0 0 49,860 0 0 3 0 0 62,380 0 0 2 0 0 83,920 0 048

0 0 0 74,580 0 0 0 0 0 72,920 0 0 0 1 0 83,570 0 0 0 0 0 61,410 0 0 0 0 0 65,580 0 0 26 0 0 300 1 049
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Clean Shooters Match: 2016-05-21

GT16 Main Match
No Misses or Procedurals 5Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 

Finish

Time 

Finish

842 Angelo Siringo Duelist 277,06 88

1470 Big Rusty Nail 49er 374,81 2323

1631 Mr Remington Frontier Cartridge 545,48 4643

80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 376,56 2424

98949 Thunder Cowboy 275,02 77
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Ladys Speed Pistol 

1 Mad Cat 6,01 --- 6,01 

2 White Angel 7,26 --- 7,26 

3 Dr Michaela Quinn 9,43 2/10 19,43 

 

Ladys Speed Rifle 

1 Mad Cat 5,34 --- 5,34 

2 Dr Michaela Quinn 7,03 --- 7,03 

3 Eagle Sharing Woman 7,77 --- 7,77 

4 White Angel 6,23 1/5 11,23 

 

Ladys Speed Shotgun 

1 Mad Cat 6,63 --- 6,63 

2 Dr Michaela Quinn 8,84 1/5 13,84 

3 White Angel 10,62 1/5 15,62 

4 Eagle Sharing Woman 8,70 2/10 18,70 

 



Speed Pistol 

1 Hillbilly 5,14 --- 5,14 

2 Cap. Wildbeard 6,34 --- 6,34 

3 Thunder 6,38 --- 6,38 

4 Big Rusty Nail 7,97 --- 7,97 

5 Slim Dane 8,47 --- 8,47 

6 Crazy Bull 8,52 --- 8,52 

7 Ace Heart 8,83 --- 8,83 

8 Ray Heartless 4,35 1/5 9,35 

9 Boss H 10,01 --- 10,01 

10 Cap Woodbury Kane 5,29 1/5 10,29 

11 Nashville Frank 6,00 1/5 11,00 

12 Hawk 6,17 1/5 11,17 

13 Sam McCloud 11,76 --- 11,76 

14 John Wild 7,31 1/5 12,31 

15 Sandman 7,38 1/5 12,38 

16 Mike Berger 8,50 1/10 18,50 

17 Sneaky Pete 11,75 3/15 
1/10 

36,75 

 

Speed Rifle 

1 Cap Woodbury Kane 3,68 --- 3,68 

2 Nashville Frank 3,82 --- 3,82 

3 Cap Wildbeard 4,80 --- 4,80 

4 Hillbilly 4,92 --- 4,92 

5 John Wild 6,57 --- 6,57 

6 Ace Heart 4,97 1/5 9,97 

7 Sam McCloud 5,02 1/5 10,02 

8 Crazy Bull 6,64 1/5 11,64 

9 Slim Dane 6,79 1/5 11,79 

10 K. Rooster 7,15 1/5 12,15 

11 Mike Berger 7,85 1/5 12,85 

12 Ray Heartless 3,31 2/10 13,31 

13 Boss H 9,68 1/5 14,68 

14 Thunder 7,72 2,10 17,72 

15 Big Rusty Nail 8,95 2/10 18,96 

16 Hawk 4,53 3/15 19,53 

17 Sandman 5,19 3/15 20,19 

18 Sneaky Pete 5,32 4/20  
1/10 

35,32 

 

 

 

 



Speed Shotgun 

1 Ray Heartless 4,82 --- 4,82 

2 Cap. Wildbeard 6,58 --- 6,58 

3 John Wild 6,92 --- 6,92 

4 Sneaky Pete 7,10 --- 7,10 

5 Thunder 7,31 --- 7,31 

6 Big Rusty Nail 8,17 --- 8,17 

7 Sam McCloud 8,26 --- 8,26 

8 Slim Dane 8,28 --- 8,28 

9 Ace Heart 8,93 --- 8,93 

10 Crazy Bull 9,19 --- 9,19 

11 Cap. Woodbury Kane 4,59 1/5 9,59 

12 Hillbilly 5,74 1/5 10,74 

13 Boss H 6,05 1/5 11,05 

14 Mike Berger 6,11 1/5 11,11 

15 K. Rooster 11,43 --- 11,43 

16 Sandman 7,41 1/5 12,41 

17 Nashville Frank 12,94 --- 12,94 

18 Hawk  6,84 2/10 16,84 

 



Long Range Rifle 

1 Crazy Bull 8 

2 Joe Hill 7 

3 William Madox 7 

4 John Wild 7 

5 Lightning Joe  6 

6 White Angel 5 

7 Black Walker 5 

8 Boss H 5 

9 Big Rusty Nail 4 

10 Mad Cat 4 

11 Sam McCloud 4 

12 Captain Wildbeard 4 

13 Slim Dane 3 

14 Hawk 3 

15 Big Hoss 3 

16 Skunner Mctavish 2 

17 Jim Younger 2 

18 Mike Bager 2 

19 Katie Scarlet O´Hara 1 

20 Sheldon Cooper 1 

21 Dr Michaela Quinn 0 

21 Seaky Pete 0 

21 Ray Heartless 0 

 


